Item 
Description 

Quantity Units Estimated 
Rate 
 in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT With 
Taxes in 
      Rs.      P 

TOTAL AMOUNT  
In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Repair and 
maintenance 
of electrical 
infrastructure 
of IIT 
Jodhpur. 

1.000 Nos 1,33,43,581.00 1,33,43,581.00 INR One Crore 
Thirty-Three Lakh 
Forty-Three 
Thousand Five 
Hundred & Eighty-
One Only 

Total in Figures       1,33,43,581.00 INR One Crore 
Thirty-Three Lakh 
Forty-Three 
Thousand Five 
Hundred & Eighty-
One Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures   Select   0.00 INR Zero Only 
Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only